21337	
180/*/30**//0-04/	Vol.male Page 2090
When Recorded Mail	To:
South Valley Sta ATTN: BETH	ate Bank
P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, O	DR 97601
AP# GUEST LN# 500102	100 20122 15
NU CORVERSION TO A	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Hours Asias a	ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST
TOR VALUE RECE	
and a star star and the star of the star	and the state way was a second s
Palmetto St., Flo	orp. Use the end of pulses the set of the grad of a whose address is 1945 West
	or periodical interest under that certain Deed of Truet dated
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HARLES GUEST III and SUE PETERSEN GUEST
OH VHEAL A	-confination of the conformation of the configuration of the configur
	And an analysis of the second se
recorded on Ju	Trustee, and recorded in Book/Volume No. M96
page(s) 19930	Co Decumental Model and Book Volume No. M96
page(s) 19930	, as bocument No. 20868 , Klamath
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de	scribed as follows:
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de	scribed as follows:
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 974121 const we
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 974121 const we
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEYT ELIVIE WYNYDDA
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEYT ELIVIE WYNYDDA
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEYT ELIVIE WYNYDDA
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 - KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEVT ELIVLE MYNYCER AESCIE R AS ROLL
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of t	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEYT ELIVIE WYNYDDA
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of 1 ACCOUNT NO: 3910-	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of 1 ACCOUNT NO: 3910-	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 - KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEVT ELIVLE HVEVOEB ALBOINE R AS DOLL COULD REAL AND
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of 1 ACCOUNT NO: 3910- DVLED HAX 8' J ⁹¹⁻¹ S CLEMP Vergioursur DA 21051410 BETTO	AB DOQUMENT NO. 20868 Klamath County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: 0 COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 - KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEY NO: COULT KEY NO: COULT KEY NO: COULT KEY NO: COULT KEY NO: KEY KEY NO: KEY KEY
page(s)19930on real estate legally deLot 4 Tract 1278,in the office of 1ACCOUNT NO:3910-OVIED HAX 8' 1SVIED HAX 8' 1S	AB DOQUMENT NO. 20868 Klamath County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: 0 COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 - KEY NO: 874131 COLL R ABUT ELIVLE MVEVOEB AL' BEVE ELIVLE MVEVOEB AEBOTE R ABUT DEE DECEMPTORE 2001FP ABUE Sug Sug Scott DEE DECEMPTORE COLDER OF Scooper and Scott DEE DECEMPTORE
page(s) 19930 on real estate legally de Lot 4 Tract 1278, in the office of 1 ACCOUNT NO: 3910- DVIED HAX 8' 1 ⁹⁶⁴ S CI HPP Verifumbur DA 21051MG BERGA	County Records, State of Oregon Scribed as follows: COLLIER LANE, according to the official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. -008DB-00600 - KEY NO: 874131 CODE NO: 162 AL' KEVT ELIVLE HVEVOEB ALBOINE R AS DOLL COULD REAL AND

1999 - Carports - Marine - Mar

A STATISTICS

16

30220

LN# 500102

AP# GUEST

ISC/*ASD**//0195-L

Page 1 of 2

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: JULY 8, 1996

South Valley State Bank

Mergie & Mergh

VERGIE K WRIGHT VP, REAL ESTATE MANAGER

ACCOUNT NO: 3910-008DB-00600 KEY NO: 874131 CODE 101 TOK

Lot 4 Trist 1278. COLLIER LANE, according to the official state leaves for in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Orogen.

on real estate legality described as follows:

Country Records, State of bada(a) 19930 as Document No. 20868 VCORGON OU July 3, 1996 and recorded in Book/Voltage a

On ***JULY 8, 1996**** before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the said County JOLST (1) and

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. gen døde renb

OFFICIAL SEALD 195111 BETH & DEAVER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. OMMEST.	HIVE BALLS DEALER Notary Name: BETH & DEAVER
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 12, 1999	Notary Name: BETH E DEAVER

(Official Seal); AP# GUEST

ŝ

E VBOAENotary Public for the state of OREGON My commission expires: 12-12-99 LAP SPARSON

Klamath Falls, OR 97601 P 0 Box 5210 VITN: BETH South Valley State Bank

When Recorded Mail To:-

ISC/*ASD**//0494-L

PAGE 2 OF 2

ADITION

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

Filed	for record at request of		AmeriTitle				
of	July	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at f <u>Mortgages</u>	at <u>11:31</u> o'clock AM and duly recorded in Vol			<u>15th</u> Vol. <u>M96</u>	day
FEE	\$15.00	n an			a G. Letsch, C	oynty Clerk	<u>v</u>